SIL-163 | Furniture
Date 8/26/2021 Page 1 / 1
# Vendor Catalogue Qty Part Number Description Pricelist List Ext. List
-
1 1 DISCLAIMER Drawings and specifications not for order entry. Idea Starters to be used for budgetary and
planning purposes only. Typicals are priced with base level finishes. Final selections will
affect total list price. Please review current price and specification guides for product options
and installation details.
Please contact an authorized dealer or sales representative for final pricing.
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Private Office
2 GUN GEH 1 GS2CWR2490-L GUN Mod Wksf 24D x 90W Lam 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,061.00 $1,061.00
3 GUN GEH 1 GS2RRL3054-L GUN Rec Run w/ Legs 30D x 54W Lam 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,158.00 $1,158.00
4 GUN GEH 1 GS2MEP24L-L GUN Mod End Pnl 24D LH Lam 2021-08-01 (USD) $347.00 $347.00
5 GUN GEH 1 GS2CPD2430-4L GUN Mod Ped 24D x 30W -4 Lam 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,690.00 $1,690.00
6 GUN GEH 1 GS2TWD90-W GUN Wall Mnt Wall in Tackzone w/Steel Bck 90W 2021-08-01 (USD) $2,731.00 $2,731.00
7 GUN GEH 1 GS2CMF90-L GUN Mod Cred Full Modesty Pnl 90W Lam 2021-08-01 (USD) $879.00 $879.00
8 GUN GEH 1 GS2WMC1H90-LL GUN Wall Mnt Cab w/ Hngd Dr 1H 90W Lam 2021-08-01 (USD) $3,420.00 $3,420.00
9 GUN GEH 1 GS2SBD5H18L-LL GUN Storage Box w/ FF 5H 24D 18W LH Lam 2021-08-01 (USD) $2,681.00 $2,681.00
10 GUN GEH 1 ACMWS47 GUN Acc Steel Wksf Support 47W 2021-08-01 (USD) $59.00 $59.00
Total Private Office $14,026.00
Seating - Task and Guest
11 Allsteel AGR 1 RETECLS Retreat Exec/Conf Low-Back Single Upholstery 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,840.00 $1,840.00
12 Allsteel AGR 1 RETECMS Retreat Exec/Conf Mid-Back Single Upholstery 2021-08-01 (USD) $2,178.00 $2,178.00
Total Seating - Task and Guest $4,018.00
Total $18,044.00